

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).20284/2008

Secr. Ghaziabad Urban Coop. Bank Ltd.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Desha Alias Desh Raj Mavi & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Ssshally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice in interlocutory application Nos.1 -3
is complete. List the matter with I.As. before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chamber.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar