

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 1 to 3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20284/2008

SECR.,GHAZIABAD URBAN COOP.BANK LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DESHA ALIAS DESH RAJ MAVI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for impleadment) (With office report)

Date: 05/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Raj Kumar Kaushik,Adv.
Mr.Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As are allowed.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(S.S.R.KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER